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Recorded History Auction
Tuesday, September 11th 2012

2 Oil on canvas s. Ben[jamin] C.Porter d.1897, 45x35",
"Portrait of Lady Cheylesmore of Coventry".

$2,000 - $3,000

1 Oil on board signed Mariette Cotton, 57 x 34",
"Herbert Francis Eaton,3rd Baron of Cheylesmore".

Lot # 3

3 Cased Royal "investiture" document for Henry
William Eaton, 1st Baron of Cheylesmore, wax seal.

$2,000 - $3,000

$2,000 - $3,000

Lot # 4

4 Bronze signed Elkington & Co., ht. 21", "Henry
William Eaton, 1st Baron of Cheylesmore.

$600 - $800

Lot # 1

Lot # 5

5 Louis XVI style ormolu table lamp stamped F & S
(Faraday & Son), with silk shade.

$250 - $500

Lot # 2 9 Silver plated chalice awarded to F.B.H.Eaton, 1912.
$15 - $30

Original prints from "Spy" as depicted by Wallace
Hester in Vanity Fair, July 1912.

Lot # 7

10 Sterling silver cigarette case mkd. F.O.H.E.(Henry
Eaton Baron Cheylesmore).

$100 - $125

7

10A Large silver plated two handled tray bearing crest-
Henry Eaton Baron Cheylesmore.

$50 - $75

Fine inlaid ebonized framed strut frame-Henry
William Eaton 1st. Baron Cheylesmore, ht 18 1/2".

11 Lot of photographs from the family of Henry Eaton-
Baron Cheylesmore.

$50 - $100

$750 - $850

Lot # 12

12 Ivory walrus tusk letter opener signed with
scrimshawed letters dated 1902,l.15in.

$100 - $150

$25 - $50

Lot # 13

13 Coloured photograph possibly by W.H.F. Talbot &
John Moffat, d.1864, "H.W.Eaton 1st Baron Chey.

$750 - $1,000

8 Two black and white photographs of Baron
Cheylesmore.

14 Oak framed photograph of "3rd Baron of
Cheylesmore Herbert Eaton".

$25 - $30

$15 - $30

Lot # 15

15 Mid Victorian carved walnut fire screen decorated
with the Baron of Cheylesmore coat of arms.

$350 - $450

6



22 RCA model 100 speaker.
$20 - $30

$50 - $75

Lot # 23

23 Mounted black bear rug.
$100 - $200

18 Pair of late 19th century Continental side chairs,
estate of Baron Werner de T'Sercl

24 WW II English "Victory Fund" oak bucket with metal
liner-Edgar Kaiser Jr. estate.

$50 - $100

$75 - $125

25 Victorian ebonized table top stereo viewer.
$50 - $75

16

26 Boar tusk mounted cigar cutter.
$25 - $50

19 Walrus skull with tusks mounted on a seal skin
panel.

27 Cased daguerreotype-"Portrait of a Gentleman".
$25 - $50

$50 - $100

28 Cased daguerreotype-"Portrait of a Gentleman".
$50 - $75

Oval framed coloured drawing of a lady.

29 Two Hoi-Ann hoard pottery vessels.
$400 - $600

17

20

30 Early terra-cotta mug taken from the sea encrusted
with barnacles, height 5 inches.

$25 - $50

Coloured framed print of Edward VII.

31 Zeiss Ikon Neitar 515/11 camera.
$25 - $50

$25 - $50

Oil on canvas, signed H.M.C. 11" x 15", "Fort Garry
- North Front 1866".

32 Lot of wooden shafted golf clubs.
$50 - $75

33 Circular pierced gilt picture frame with portrait of
lady.

$50 - $75

21 Pair of mounted Ibex heads.

34 Elk hoof mounted lighter and ash tray.
$25 - $50

$50 - $100

35 Three photographs of George V as a young man.
$25 - $50

$75 - $125

39 Cheylesmore family leather bound "Book of
Common Prayer" 1838, Oxford University Press.

$75 - $125

19th. century pewter tankard- W.M.Eaton-Baron
Cheylesmore dated 1860.

37

40 Silk merchants presentation bible "To Eaton".
$75 - $120

Mounted horse's hoof engraved Capt. Eaton's
Charger Sallie 1915-1918, died 1928.

Lot # 41

41 Columbia Disc Gramophone-Type B1 with chrome
outside horn.

$500 - $700

$50 - $75

Lot # 42

42 Early double sided music page on vellum, 26 1/2 in.
x 19 1/2 in.

$250 - $500

$50 - $75

Lot # 43

43 Lot of historical blueprints- Hatley Park.
$150 - $300

38 Walnut book slide "Made by F.O.H. Eaton".

44 Aria 12 string guitar in case.
$100 - $150

$50 - $75

45 Eldege 5 string banjo in case.
$75 - $150

36



Booklet of six 2 cent Queen Victoria postage
stamps, carmine numeral issue.

Lot # 48

48 Collection of ten Jubilee stamps; 1/2 cent,
1,2,3,5,6,8,10,15 and 20 cents, (1837-1897).

$200 - $400

$200 - $300

Lot # 49

49 8 stamps; OHMS, dead letter, officially sealed,
registered 2's and 5 cent.

$150 - $250

Lot # 46

Lot # 50

50 Block of six 5 cent AIRMAIL issues.
$100 - $150

Lot # 47

51 Collection of Canadian stamps in album.
$250 - $350

47

Lot # 52

52 "The Historic Two Penny Blue and Penny Red"
collectors folio from Excelsior.

$100 - $200

Five Canadian stamps; two 10 cent plum Admirals,
Queen Victoria 1 cent , rose, etc.

53 Lot of stamps.
$25 - $50

$100 - $150

46

54

Lot # 57

57 Boer War King's South Africa service medal with
two bars aw.to Gnr.A.Mee.

$100 - $150

2nd International Congress of Light medal dated
1932.

Lot # 55

Lot # 58

58 Boer War Queen's South Africa service medal
awarded to R.Holmes.

$100 - $150

55

59 World War I service medal awarded to
Pte.J.Johnson.

$15 - $30

Set of three World War I medals awarded to
Pte.F.C.Beckwith.

60 German military pin (Jones maker).
$20 - $40

$100 - $150

61 Pendant bearing a Maltese cross.
$20 - $30

$20 - $30

62 Case of two World War II medals.
$50 - $75

Lot # 56

63 World War II service medal.
$25 - $50

56 Set of three World War I medals awarded to
Sgt.A.Higham.

64 Two World War One defense medals.
$75 - $100

$100 - $150



$75 - $125

72 Two books by James Audain-From Coalmine To
Castle & Alex Dunsmuir's Dilema.

$15 - $30

67 Photograph signed W.R. MacCaskill, "Son of The
Sea,1921'.

73 Lot of portrait photographs, etc.
$25 - $50

$50 - $75

74 Black 7 white photograph copyright Ernst Brown-
Young Lady's in Uniforms with Hats.

$50 - $70

65

75 Kellett and Richards 1859 map of BC Coastline
around Victoria.

$50 - $100

68 Two 19th. century Bibles.

76 Black & white photograph-C.F.P.M. Society Rifle
Club-1912.

$50 - $75

$50 - $75

77 Kindersley, Saskatchewan Farm Lands Share
Certificate, 1912.

$10 - $30

Antique map "Mediterranean Sea".

78 Oxford Dictionary of National Biography.
$50 - $100

66

69

79 Framed coloured print, 7 1/2" x 9 1/2", "Queen
Elizabeth". (ship).

$40 - $60

Four vols.-The Lady's Companion 1892, 1893,
1896, 1nd 1898.

80 Print after Albert H. Collins, "King Edward VIII".
$20 - $40

$20 - $40

Vintage ostrich feather hat by Cooper Russell, New
York.

81 Box of books.
$15 - $30

82 Two framed military prints.
$15 - $30

70 Record shelf with records.

83 Christ church Cathedral parish leaf 1934,
Commemorative dedication of Christ Statue.

$10 - $15

$100 - $200

84 Theatre chair-ME 11 & 12.
$25 - $50

$100 - $150

85 RCA Victrola mahogany gramophone.
$50 - $100

71 Pair of Philips' London Library Globe bookends-six
inch globe of world & celestial globe.

86 Oak framed military portrait.
$25 - $50

$20 - $40

92 10 vol. book set- Lives of the Saints.
$25 - $50

$50 - $75

93 The Illustrated Guide To The Collectibles Of Coca-
Cola by Cecil Munsey.

$10 - $20

$50 - $75

Lot # 94

94 The Kingdom Of The Pearl illustrated by Edmund
Dulac, only 675 copies.

$150 - $300

89 "The Assassination of President Kennedy" folio of
14 exhibits, Jackdaw Publications.

95 The Cinque Ports by Ford Madox Hueffer ill.William
Hyde-London 1900.

$30 - $60

$60 - $80

96 18th Century coloured map of Southern Mexico and
Yucatan.

$25 - $50

87

97 1857 map of British North America.
$50 - $100

90 Lot of 1976 Olympic posters.

98 5 vols.:The Simcoe Papers-Ontario Historical
Society 1923 & The John Strachen Letter Book.

$50 - $75

$10 - $20

99 Framed photographs: Race Horses owned by
F.O.H. Eaton.

$10 - $20

B.C.Amateyr Radio Trophy on a wooden base,
overall height 23 1/2 in.

100 Framed coloured print, "European Castle
Grounds".

$50 - $75

88

91

101 Ashbee Guild of Handicraft "Book of Common
Prayer".

$50 - $100

Two folio set "Treasure Coins of the Ancient World"
with certificates, collection #347.

Lot # 102

102 Saint Joan A Chronicle Play in Six Scenes, First
Edition, R&R Clark Ltd 1924, one of 750.

$100 - $200

$50 - $100

Twenty vols.-Meyers Konversations Lexicon:
Leipzig, 1908.



107 A Travers L'Europe Croquis De Cavalere ill.
L.Vallet-Paris 1893.

$50 - $75

19th. century oil on canvas, 23 1/2 in. x 18 in.,
"Portrait of Lady with Lace Collar".

108 Box of books.
$20 - $30

$50 - $75

109 2 col. b/w photos signed W.R. Macaskil,"Bluenose
I(close Hauled)" & "Toilers of the Sea".

$50 - $75

$25 - $50

110 Count Belisarius by Robert Graves, Cassell and
Company:London, 1938.

$25 - $50

Lot # 105

111 "National Velvet" by Enid Bagnold, William Morrow
& Company:New York, 1935.

$15 - $30

105 Unsigned oil on canvas, 30 in. x 24 in., "Portrait of
a Gentleman".

112 Jimmy an Autobiography by Jimmy Pattison with
Paul Grescoe-signed.

$10 - $15

$200 - $400

113 Museum of Antiquity( a description of ancient life)-
San Francisco 1884 illustrated.

$30 - $60

103

114 The Admirable Crichton by J.M. Barrie, Hodder &
Stoughton, illust. by Hugh Thomson.

$40 - $60

Lot # 106

115 Antique book with erotic etchings.
$40 - $60

106 The History of the Wars by William Nicholson-
London 1816.

116 Vol.XXVII & Vol.XXVIII-The London Journal 1858
& 1859.

$25 - $50

$100 - $150

117 Poetry/autograph book with drawings dated 1894-
late 19th./early 20th. century.

$25 - $50

Box of books.

104
Two vols. The Pictoral History of Scotland-London
1859.

Lot # 123

123 1st edition "Uncle Tom's Cabin" by Harriet
Beecher Stowe.

$200 - $300

$50 - $75

Lot # 124

124 Two vols.Picturesque Canada ed. George Grant-
Toronto 1882.

$150 - $300

$25 - $50

125 Seven Pillars of Wisdom by T.E. Lawrence,
Jonathan Cape:London,1935.

$50 - $100

120 Ltd.ed.book:Atlantis- Mother of Empires by Robert
B.Stacy-Judd, signed & num.719/1500.

Lot # 126

126 The History of King William the Third, Vols.II & III,
1702/3.

$100 - $300

$30 - $60

127 Pan American alto sax in case.
$25 - $50

118

128 The Times Atlas and Gazetteer of the World-
London 1922.

$50 - $75

121 The Century Book Of Gardening The "Country
Life" Library- London c.1910.

129 Columbia Grafonala mahogany cased
gramophone.

$100 - $150

$10 - $20

130 Box of books including Rugby school.
$20 - $30

Barclay's Universal English Dictionary-London
circa 1850.

131 Mounted bob cat skin rug.
$75 - $100

119

122

132 2 vols.-The Speeches and Public Letters of
Joseph Howe ed.Joseph Chisholm-Halifax 1909.

$25 - $50

Flint and Feather by E.Pauline Johnson(14th.
printing 1930).

$10 - $15



$15 - $30

$50 - $100

139 Canvas cased drafting set.
$20 - $30

$25 - $50

140 Konica Auto S2 with skylight filter.
$25 - $50

135 Lot of single dose glass medicine bottles.

141 Three historical blueprints-Victoria Barricks and
Drill Hall.

$50 - $75

$10 - $20

142 Lot of historical photos- Victoria B.C., etc.
$50 - $100

133

143 Lot of old photographs.
$25 - $50

136 Two Parker fountain pens.

144 Box of Vintage Canadian photos.
$25 - $50

$25 - $50

145 Five books-Paradise Lost(1800) Saints'
Everlasting Rest-Poems- Tales From
Shakespear,etc.

$20 - $30

Box of books.

Lot # 146

146 19th. century French bound map by J.Andriveau-
Couson, "Routes De France".

$100 - $200

134

137

147 Large weathered Musk-ox skull.
$50 - $100

Lot of carved ivory Masonic miniature items.

148 Mid 19th century Belgian artillery short sword.
$150 - $250

$40 - $60

Lot of framed horse racing photographs.

Lot # 149

149 Moet & Chandon "Cuvee Dom Perignon" 1975-
stored in cool place on side.

$200 - $400
150 Engraving after H.Singleton, "The Destruction of

The Bastille".
$25 - $50

138 Lot of coins.

Box of books.

Lot # 156

156 Unsigned oil on canvas, 29 in. x 24 in., "Portrait of
a Lady".

$200 - $400

$25 - $50

157 1860 map of British North America containing all
the Discoveries in the Arctic Seas.

$25 - $50

$25 - $50

158 Box of books.
$10 - $20

153 Five framed Bartlett prints.

159 Ware's Ltd. Good Cloths 1939 Greeting Calendar.
$25 - $50

$25 - $50

160 Three vintage coloured photographs signed
Armstrong- "Nudes".

$25 - $50

151

161 Poster-calendar-Woodward Department Store-
1914.

$10 - $15

154 Coloured photograph, "Jasper Park".

162 Box of books.
$10 - $20

$15 - $30

163 Coloured photo of Lady Diana with Prince Charles
& piece of material fm.wedding gown silk.

$25 - $50

Box of books.

164 Three 40's signed black and white photographs-
George Formby-James Mason & Jean Simmons.

$50 - $75

152

Lot # 155

165 Signed letter and a signed card with photograph-
Bing Crosby.

$50 - $75

155

166 Signed card-Joe Clark and John Diefenbaker.
$25 - $50

Unsigned oil on board, 30 in. x 24 in., "Portrait of
Linfit Lees".

$200 - $400



172 Native beaded "RCMP" panel.
$40 - $60

$50 - $100

173 Scrap book and two publicity photos- one signed-
Mario Lanza.

$25 - $50

169 2 views of Parliament Buildings- elevation blue
prints.

174 The Noble Science-John Leech in The Hunting
Field by Thomas Bodkin.

$50 - $75

$25 - $50

175 From The Ocean to the Sky by Edmund Hilary-
signed with program and signed card.

$50 - $75

167

176 "The Diviners" by Margaret Laurence-McClelland
& Stewart 1974

$25 - $50

170 Oak framed photograph-Royal Visit to Quebec,
1939.

177 "Punch" King George V issue, vol.CXC, January
29th., 1936.

$10 - $20

$10 - $15

178 A Collection of Articles,Injunctions Canons,... of
The Church of England- 1671.

$75 - $150

Three United Artists publicity photos from Some
Like It Hot incl. Marilyn Monroe.

179 Two Vol. Henry's Bible, William Milner:Halifax,
1845.

$50 - $75

168

170A

180 Volume XV Harper's Weekly Journal 1871.
$25 - $50

Unframed print of "Edward VIII and Queen
Alexandra".

181 Lot of vaudeville and other memorabilia &
photographs belonging to David Dumbleton.

$50 - $100

$10 - $15

Lot of sgnd. photos w.programs incl. Glen
Ford,Michael Rennie,Al Martino, Margaret
Lockwood,etc.

182 Lot of old newspapers.
$10 - $15

183 Six vols.-The Student's Encyclopedia 1883.
$25 - $50

171 Two photos of Vernon Fire Brigade.

184 Box of Antiquarian books including Encyclopedia
of Heraldry by John Burke.

$50 - $75

$20 - $40

$75 - $150

Coloured Wallace Nutting photograph, "A Sip of
Tea".

Lot # 186

189 Two photos of hauling logs and washing gold,
Vancouver, B.C.

$25 - $50

186

190 Collection of table flags w/stand.
$10 - $20

Early double sided music page on vellum, 21 1/2
in. x 14 in.

191 Lot of misc books.
$10 - $20

$100 - $150

192 Illuminated shadow box picture signed
A.R.Kinman, 76/250, "Hatley Park".

$50 - $100

$15 - $30

193 Before and after photographs- Fuller and Warren
building.

$10 - $20

187 Two boxes of stamps and four albums of stamps.

194 Oil painting signed L.Cullinson, "Victoria Gorge".
$100 - $150

$25 - $50

Lot # 195

195 Early double sided music page on vellum, 22 1/2
in. x 15 1/2 in.

$100 - $150

185

Lot # 196

196 Early double sided music page on vellum-possibly
16th. century, 22 1/2 in. x 17 in.

$125 - $175

188 Oak Wurlitzer upright piano with bench.

197 Old school house map of B.C.
$10 - $20

$150 - $300



$10 - $30

$20 - $30

205 Howl and other Poems by Allen Ginsberg-City
Lights Pocket Poets Series #4-4th.printing.

$25 - $50

200 19th. century coloured map of Hampshire and The
Isle of Wight.

206 Chicago Review Summer 1958 "Zen" issue with
Samuel Beckett,Jack Kerouac,Alan Watts,etc.

$20 - $40

$30 - $50

207 Old Inland Copper stock certificate 1966.
$10 - $20

198

208 Box with post cards and paper memorabilia, etc.
$25 - $50

201 Box of records.

209 Framed Commemoration of Canadian visit of the
Duke and Duchess of Cornwall.

$15 - $30

$10 - $20

210 Britannia Beach photo albums and photo binder.
$25 - $50

Three black & white photographs- Canadian Rifle
Team 1931-1936 & 1953.

211 U.S.Declaration of Independence.
$10 - $20

199

202

212 Lot of horse racing photos.
$15 - $30

Box of books.

213 Gilt framed picture of Queen Victoria.
$15 - $30

$10 - $20

Pair of speakers.

214 Pair of speakers.
$15 - $30

215 Kodascope projector.
$25 - $50

203 Pair of speakers.

Lot # 216

216 Thirteen vols.Works of Jules Verne
numb.253/300:Parke & Co. 1911.

$100 - $200

$15 - $30

217 Framed coloured map by Robert Morden 14 in. x
16 1/2 in., "Cumberland".

$100 - $150

$25 - $50

218 Pair of Advent speakers.
$25 - $50

204 Lot of marine certificates awarded to Richard
Stanley Spooner.

225 Land registry ledger for legal transactions,
Victoria, B.C.

$15 - $30

$10 - $20

226 Northern ukulele.
$25 - $50

221 Silvertone accordion in case.

Lot # 227

227 Mounted brown bear skin rug.
$200 - $300

$50 - $75

228 Box of books.
$20 - $40

219

229 Box of books on gardening.
$25 - $50

222 Framed collection of pins-badges and bookmarks.

230 Three architectural designs by Herbert D. White
"Proposal Work to Church Organ Cases".

$25 - $50

$50 - $100

231 Violins with cases and bow.
$100 - $150

Box of books and magazines.

232 Box of books.
$15 - $30

220

223

233 Box of records.
$10 - $20

Viola in case.

234 Travelling Harmonium.
$100 - $150

$100 - $150

Box of historical blueprints and documents- mostly
DND.

235 Box of books.
$15 - $30

236 Framed print of Mary Queen of Scots.
$25 - $50

224 Framed map of Great Britain.

237 Coloured print of King Edward VII.
$15 - $30

$200 - $400

$100 - $150



Letter by Archduke Ernest Habsburg signed and
dated Nov.15,1583 Vienna.

$300 - $400

$250 - $500

241 Sm.box with diary-Rev.Gower Rees 1908,
religious medal, seal, pocket knives, etc.

$25 - $50

Lot # 238

242 Spanish sword.
$50 - $100

239

243 Lot with older Newspapers and Stamps.
$15 - $30

Lot of letters and documents from and pertaining
to Liet.Commander Harold Groos c.1938-1948.

244 English 1891 silver crown.
$25 - $50

$100 - $300

Lot # 245

245 Typed personal letter and hand written post card
to Mrs.Eggemann both signed C.G.Jung.

$1,500 - $2,000

238 Set of four documents(appendix A,B, C & D)
pertaining to Bismark and Operation Reinubung.

Lot # 246

246 Velum of King Henry Valezy dated 1856.
$1,300 - $1,400

Lot # 240

240

Lot # 248

252 Della Spedizione Degli Argonauti in Colco- 1745
and A Spanish Voyage by Cecil Jane 1930.

$100 - $150

248

253 3 Volumes:An Account of the Arctic Regions by
William Scoresby and Arctic Scientist.

$25 - $50

Two vols. Universal Geography by Christofer
Kelly- one dated 1821 with maps.

254 Lot WWII poster-maps "Arenas of Warfare" and
plans of the Cheylesmore Estate.

$20 - $30

$150 - $300

255 Box of books.
$10 - $20

247 Lot with RCAF WWII flying helmet and mask-hats
and boots etc. belonging to Robert F. Walker.

256 Mid 20th century two Iranian production cells.
$25 - $50

249 Lot of maps.

257 Folio of photographs by Samuel H. Gottscho.
$25 - $50

$15 - $30

258 Box of books.
$15 - $30

$150 - $300

259 Two circular seal skin mats.
$25 - $50

250 Three Emily Carr books:The Book of Small(dust
cover), Growing Pains & Hundreds & Thousands.

260 Mink pelt.
$25 - $50

$50 - $75

261 Scout plaid badge blanket.
$50 - $75

262 Underwood typewriter in case.
$25 - $50

Lot # 247

251

263 Collection of 19th. and early 20th. century Polish
documents.

$50 - $100

Lot of books: Robert Burns, Ivanhoe by Sir Walter
Scott, Tom Brown's School Days,etc.

264 Box of books.
$15 - $30

$25 - $50



Musk Oxen horn.

270 Victrola oak standup gramophone with records.
$100 - $150

$10 - $20

271 Box of books.
$10 - $20

$150 - $300

272 Box with Daily Graphic magazines.
$20 - $30

267 Mastadon bone.

273 Box of books.
$15 - $30

$50 - $100

274 McLagan mahogany cased phonograph player.
$100 - $150

265

275 Set of Mother of Pearl opera glasses in case with
dedication-From Jimmy 11.6.02.

$25 - $50

268 Two vintage photos-Victoria B.C.

276 Birks silver plated bookmark-Royal Visit 1939.
$15 - $30

$15 - $30

277 Bronze Birmingham Law Society medal in leather
case.

$15 - $30

Sotheby's catalogue for the Estate of Jacquelin
Kennedy & 4 photos-JFK & Jacquelin.

Lot # 278

278 Horn and silver pin.
$100 - $150

266

Lot # 269

279 English sterling silver and enamel pocket comb
bearing Royal Naval crest.

$20 - $30

269

280 Elvis Presley Fan Club charm bracelet.
$50 - $100

Mounted polar bear skin rug.
$300 - $500

282

286 Set of six framed portrait prints.
$10 - $20

2 enamel pins.

287 A pair of antique Dutch skates dated 1910.
$25 - $50

$100 - $150

288 19th. century coloured black and white photograph
in a good quality pierced gilt frame.

$100 - $150

$10 - $20

289 Vintage photograph of Blackfoot Indian, taken at
Browning, Montana.

$25 - $50

283 Box of historical blueprints and designs- mostly
DND.

290 1944 Victoria Daily Times newspaper with invasion
map.

$10 - $20

$100 - $150

290A Small book with pressed ink autographs- The
Ghosts of My Friends 1915-1947.

$15 - $30

281

290B Leather wallet with 6 Carte de Visites including
Queen Victoria and the Royal Family.

$50 - $75

284 The Biographical and Martyrological Dictionary-
Newcastle Upon Tyne 1790.

Lot # 290C

290C Box with two World War I medals-
Capt.E.De.R.A.Vesey-two W.W.II medals
w.badges & buttons.

$75 - $150

$75 - $125

291 Seven vintage photos of Canadian and American
First Nations.

$50 - $100

Scrimshaw letter opener.

292 3 WWII items belonging to Pte. John Jameson
including leather holster, Royal welcome & mirror.

$25 - $50

Lot # 282

285

293 Lot of Beatles collector cards and other cards.
$20 - $30

Pair of vintage VIP theatre chairs.
$100 - $200



296 Signed letter on office of the prime minister
stationary-Louis St.Laurent prime minister 1951.

$15 - $30

294

297 A New Hieroglyphical Bible-London 1794 (made
for children).

$50 - $100

Lot of vintage post cards.

295

298 Large coin possibly Chinese, 5 3/4" x 5 3/4".
$75 - $125

Two preliminary blue prints-Anasis Highway
Bridge-New Westminister.

Lot # 299

299 Japanese knife and scabbard.
$150 - $300

$10 - $30

$5 - $10


